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000065 12/31/22 ****JOURNAL**** ,    USDA LOAN PMT       7,275.00
BANK SERVICE CHARGE          20.00
X-FER TO FLEX ACCT       1,465.84
BANK OF ID LOAN PMT       3,973.40
BANK OF ID LOAN PMT       9,634.83

000066 12/15/22 ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84130-0833 DOMAIN          16.00
COGNIA MTG          76.23
CAFE FOOD PURCHASES          52.61
CLUB X-FER       1,340.89
ELEM CLASS SUPPLIES          31.12
FACEBOOK MARKETING         250.00
SNOWBLOWER          25.34
INDEED ADVERTISING       1,450.00
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES         202.77
PARADE/CHAMBERCOMM/STICKERS/CARDS         826.00
MYFAX          97.58
PLTW TRAVEL       1,006.38
POSTAGE          24.28
CSO TRAVEL/VETERANS         332.97

012834 12/09/22 Alphagraphics Idaho Falls, ID 83401 MARKETING MAILERS       1,728.68
MARKETING MAILERS         939.17

012835 12/09/22 Blue Cross of Idaho Boise, ID 83707 PAYROLL CORRECTIONS       1,162.75
012836 12/09/22 Bonneville County Tax Collector Idaho Falls, ID 83402-3582 ** VOID **           0.00
012837 12/09/22 City of Ammon Ammon, ID 83406-6855 utilities - 40163504         300.03

utlilities - 40010208          61.71
utilities - 40244001         190.41

012838 12/09/22 SHAMROCK FOODS- BOISE SEATTLE, WA 98124 cafe food purchases - OCT         198.22
cafe food purchase - DEC         318.82
cafe food purchases - NOV         331.63
cafe food purchases - NOV         336.81

012839 12/09/22 Fire Services of Idaho Chubbuck, ID 83202 annual service of fire extinquishers          39.00
012840 12/09/22 Gem State Paper & Supply Twin Falls, ID 83303 ** VOID **           0.00
012841 12/09/22 Intermountain Gas Co Bismark, ND 58506-5600 natural gas for 2959 John Adams Pkwy         965.41

natural gas for 2664 1st street         211.86
natural gas for 2660 1st street         137.99

012842 12/09/22 Waxie Sanitary Supply LOS ANGELES, CA 90074-8802 custodial supplies - NOV       1,364.92
icemelt - custodial supplies         395.43

012843 12/09/22 SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO IDAHO FALLS, ID 83401-1628 paint - order # OE0116951A701722         124.60
paint - order # OE0117025Q701722          49.28

012844 12/09/22 J & J CHEMICAL BLACKFOOT, ID 83221-0066 monthly chemical aggreement - DEC         175.00
012845 12/09/22 HOLDEN ELECTRIC & HVAC SERVICE, LLC IDAHO FALLS, ID 83406 heating & cooling classroom 117 elementary         832.02
012846 12/09/22 NICHOLAS AND COMPANY SALT LAKE CITY , UT 84145-0005 cafe food purchases         872.26

cafe food purchases       1,323.07
cafe food credit         123.46CR
cafe food purchases         429.17
cafe food purchases         536.02
cafe food purchases         599.44
cafe food purchases         528.95
cafe food purchases         411.02
cafe food purchase         819.35

012847 12/09/22 NORTHWEST EMMETT, ID 83617 cafe food purchase - NOV         288.77
cafe food purchase - NOV         149.68
cafe food purchase - NOV         184.22
cafe food purchase - DEC          34.08
cafe food purchase - DEC          82.27
cafe food purchase - DEC         197.95
cafe food purchase - DEC         267.41
cafe food purchase - DEC          73.20
cafe food purchase - DEC          38.34
cafe food purchase - DEC         772.47
cafe food purchase - DEC         699.68
cafe food purchase - DEC         248.88
cafe food purchase - DEC          59.64
cafe food purchase - NOV          12.78
cafe food purchase - NOV         161.76
cafe food purchase - NOV         807.98
cafe food purchase - NOV         315.10
cafe food purchase - NOV          21.30
cafe food purchase - NOV          82.27
cafe food purchase - NOV          42.60
cafe food purchases - NOV           9.00
cafe food purchases - NOV         279.25

012848 12/09/22 MEADOWGOLD DAIRY PASADENA, CA 91110-2833 cafe food purchase - NOV         152.68
cafe food purchase - NOV         152.81
cafe food purchase - NOV         237.56
cafe food purchase - NOV          67.80
cafe food purchase - NOV         263.10
cafe food purchase - NOV         226.55
cafe food purchase - NOV         110.95
cafe food purchase - DEC         253.59
cafe food purchase - DEC         173.65
cafe food purchase - NOV         233.04
cafe food purchase - NOV         171.37
cafe food purchase - NOV         171.98
cafe food purchase - NOV         171.98
cafe food purchase - NOV         237.56

012849 12/09/22 DAVID VAUGHN ABERDEEN, ID 83210 PSYCH TESTING         385.00
012850 12/09/22 Grasmick Produce Boise, ID 83711 cafe food - NOV         434.27

cafe food purchase - NOV         151.05
cafe food purchase - NOV         102.30
cafe food purchase - NOV          51.90
cafe food purchase - NOV         128.26
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cafe food - NOV         311.50
cafe food - NOV         135.18

012851 12/09/22 Fisher's Technology Boise, ID 83714 NEW PRINTER/COPIER         754.12
012852 12/09/22 First Street Plumbing & Heating, LLC Idaho Falls, ID 83401 labor - plugged toilet          95.00

parts & labor - vacuum breaker         154.99
012853 12/09/22 PowerSchool Group LLC San Francisco, CA 94139-840 ADDITIONAL LICENSES - SIS LICENSE/HOSTING        910.94
012854 12/09/22 Yorgason Law Offices, PLLC Boise, ID 83713 LEGAL SERVICES - NOV         346.00
012855 12/09/22 VERITIV LOS ANGELES, CA 90074-7006 cafe non food supplies - Nov         126.64

cafe non-food supplies 9.2022          17.49
cafe non-food supplies - 10.2022          17.49
cafe non-food supplies - nov         126.64

012856 12/09/22 SYSCO IDAHO, INC BOISE, ID 83717-0007 cafe food purchases - NOV         111.65
012857 12/09/22 TETON CLEANERS & LAUNDRY IDAHO FALLS, ID 83403 cafe laundry services          23.40

cafe laundry services          39.00
012858 12/09/22 Mustang Transportation, LLC Idaho Falls, ID 83404 STEM fieldtrips - immersion week       2,074.90

monthly billing - Oct 2022      20,740.92
seat repair          50.00

012859 12/09/22 Underground Landscaping Rexburg, ID 83440 elementary sprinkler repair       4,800.00
012860 12/09/22 MOBILE MODULAR SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94145-5043 modular lease       2,545.01

modular lease       2,842.50
012861 12/09/22 BIMBO BAKERIES USA, INC. BOSTON, MA 02241-2678 cafe purchases - OCT         115.19

cafe purchases - DEC         131.85
cafe purchases - NOV          59.50
cafe purchases - NOV          57.12

012862 12/09/22 MOONSHINE COMMERCIAL CLEANING SERVICESIDAHO FALLS, ID 83401 janitorial services - NOV       3,709.00
012863 12/09/22 HALL, JOANNE IDAHO FALLS, ID 83401 REIMB: immersion week supplies          17.98

REIMB: immersion week supplies          18.96
REIMB: immersion week supplies          44.34
REIMB: immersion week supplies         100.87

012864 12/09/22 Staples DALLAS, TX 75266-0409 COPY PAPER         470.60
012865 12/09/22 RS Services, LLC. Idaho Falls, ID 83401 MONTHLY IT SERVICES - NOV       2,500.00
012873 12/15/22 Blue Cross of Idaho Boise, ID 83707 DENTAL BENEFIT - 122022       3,609.82

HEALTH BENEFITS - 122022       1,835.31
HEALTH BENEFITS - 122022       5,590.48
DENTAL BENEFIT - 122022       1,019.15
HEALTH BENEFITS - 122022       6,425.31
HEALTH BENEFITS - 122022       9,787.61
HEALTH BENEFITS - 122022         574.32
HEALTH BENEFITS - 122022         644.76

012874 12/15/22 Carolina Biological Supply Charlotte, NC 28260-0232 HS SCIENCE-PLANARIA          22.35
012875 12/15/22 City of Ammon Ammon, ID 83406-6855 FIBER SERVICES         600.00
012876 12/15/22 Idaho Dept. of Health & Welfar Boise, ID 83720-0036 MEDICAID MATCH REQUIRED      10,000.00
012877 12/15/22 Peaks to Plains Therapy Svc AMMON, ID 83406 OT THERAPY SERVICES - NOV         310.00
012878 12/15/22 Staples DALLAS, TX 75266-0409 COPY PAPER         470.60
012879 12/15/22 SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO IDAHO FALLS, ID 83401-1628 PAINT SUPPLIES         184.39
012880 12/15/22 Fisher's Technology Boise, ID 83714 ADMIN PRINTER COUNTS         109.97
012881 12/15/22 eLuma, LLC PASADENA, CA 91189-3124 SPEECH EVALUATIONS       1,575.00
012882 12/15/22 First Street Plumbing & Heating, LLC Idaho Falls, ID 83401 TIOLET REPAIRED         285.00

TIOLET REPAIRED          80.00
012883 12/15/22 TETON CLEANERS & LAUNDRY IDAHO FALLS, ID 83403 CAFE LAUNDRY SERVICES - NOV          27.30
012884 12/15/22 WINKEL, SHANNON IDAHO FALLS, ID 83401 AFTERSCHOOL CLUB         330.00
012885 12/16/22 Bonneville County Tax Collector Idaho Falls, ID 83402-3582 LANDFILL ANNUAL TAXES       1,760.00
ELECT 12/15/22 AFLAC Columbus, GA 31999-0797 AFLAC BENEFIT - 122022         138.85

AFLAC BENEFIT - 122022          87.07
AFLAC BENEFIT - 122022           3.75
AFLAC BENEFIT - 122022         142.22

ELECT 12/15/22 Internal Revenue Service Ogden, UT 84201-0039 M/CARE - EMP. SHARE - 122022          99.00
M/CARE - EMP. SHARE - 122022          44.78
M/CARE - EMP. SHARE - 122022          57.00
M/CARE - EMP. SHARE - 122022         147.38
FICA - EMP. SHARE - 122022         282.40
FICA/MCARE 12-2022         459.00
FICA - EMP. SHARE - 122022         630.16
FICA BENEFIT - 122022       2,894.81
FICA - EMP. SHARE - 122022         243.68
FICA - EMP. SHARE - 122022         191.50
FICA - EMP. SHARE - 122022         423.25
FICA - EMP. SHARE - 122022         284.68
M/CARE - EMP. SHARE - 122022         677.00
M/CARE - EMP. SHARE - 122022       1,248.85
M/CARE - EMP. SHARE - 122022         270.84
M/CARE - EMP. SHARE - 122022         713.65
M/CARE - EMP. SHARE - 122022         237.81
M/CARE - EMP. SHARE - 122022          66.57
FICA/MCARE 12-2022         137.70
FICA/MCARE 12-2022         137.70
FICA - EMP. SHARE - 122022       5,339.79
FICA - EMP. SHARE - 122022       1,158.12
FICA - EMP. SHARE - 122022       3,051.64

ELECT 12/15/22 PERSI Boise, ID 83720 PERSI EMP - 122022         548.25
PERSI EMP - 122022         776.10
PERSI EMP - 122022       5,806.62
PERSI EMP - 122022       2,182.55
PERSI EMP - 122022      10,013.53
PERSI - 122022         214.92
PERSI - 122022         716.40
PERSI - 122022         214.92
PERSI - 122022          13.91
PERSI EMP - 122022         857.53
PERSI EMP - 122022       5,884.46
PERSI EMP - 122022         469.29
PERSI EMP - 122022          57.41
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PERSI EMP - 122022         794.72
ELECT 12/15/22 VSP VISION INSURANCE LOS ANGELES, CA 90074-2430 VISION BENEFIT - 122022          83.55

VISION BENEFIT - 122022          24.88
VISION BENEFIT - 122022          49.06
VISION BENEFIT - 122022           6.22
VISION BENEFIT - 122022           6.22
VISION BENEFIT - 122022           6.22
VISION BENEFIT - 122022          32.21
VISION BENEFIT - 122022          16.17

ELECT 12/15/22 ****JOURNAL**** ,    STIPENDS -122022       1,800.00
STIPENDS -122022       6,000.00
FOOD SERVICE - 122022      10,779.02
MEDICAID - 122022      19,114.53
SPED IDEA - 122022       3,930.37
TITLE I - 122022       3,088.86
BUILDING CARE - 122022       6,826.72
ADMIN CLASSIFIED - 122022      14,140.18
ADMIN CERT - 122022      35,246.63
SCHOOL ACTIVITIES - 122022       6,800.00
SPED MOE - 122022       4,591.67
SECON TEACHER SUB - 122022       2,011.90
SECON CLASSIFIED - 122022       8,975.99
SECON TEACHER - 122022      40,772.20
ELEM TEACHER SUB - 122022       1,799.80
ELEM CLASSIFIED SUB - 122022         141.79
ELEM LIBRARY - 122022       2,249.61
ELEM CLASSIFIED - 122022      10,661.96
ELEM TEACHER - 122022      75,648.45
STIPENDS -122022       1,800.00

ELECT 12/15/22 PRINCIPAL LIFE INSURANCE CO MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55480-7200 LIFE/AD&D BENEFIT - 122022         149.94
LIFE/AD&D BENEFIT - 122022          47.95
LIFE/AD&D BENEFIT - 122022          98.26
LIFE/AD&D BENEFIT - 122022           8.90
LIFE/AD&D BENEFIT - 122022          13.70
LIFE/AD&D BENEFIT - 122022           1.71
LIFE/AD&D BENEFIT - 122022          11.65
LIFE/AD&D BENEFIT - 122022          53.39
LIFE/AD&D BENEFIT - 122022          20.55

ELECT 12/15/22 LIVELY ,    FSA BENEFIT - 122022         162.63
FSA BENEFIT - 122022         225.55
HSA BENEFIT - 122022         225.00
HSA BENEFIT - 122022         175.13
HSA BENEFIT - 122022         175.13
MONTHLY ADMIN FEE         114.75
FSA BENEFIT - 122022         367.45
FSA BENEFIT - 122022          13.33
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drct-dpst 12/16/22 Adams, Allyson 1,527.98 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Adams, Barbara Joyce 4,000.00 Dubois ID 83423
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Alexander, Crystal Dawn 835.12 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Anderson, Malinda 2,956.33 Rigby ID 83442
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Anglesey, Trinity Marie 706.58 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Attebury, Anna Elizabeth 4,558.34 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Attebury, Kristin Lynne 3,725.00 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Bennett, Steven Tyree 3,791.67 Pocatello ID 83202
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Benson, Alexis N 1,797.25 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Berthelson, Holly Marie 1,046.36 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Billman, Zoanna 1,400.08 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Black, Gayle Cicon 4,559.39 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Briggs, Christine  1,024.00 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Brizzee, Benjamin Howard 2,603.73 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Brizzee, Ingrid 1,480.37 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Brooks, Robert 1,116.72 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Brower, Elena M 3,833.34 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Bush, Damon 548.63 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Buyea, Michael 170.72 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Christensen, Amberly 4,558.34 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Cote, Ronald Denis 9,166.67 Rigby ID 83442
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Cushman, Haley 2,414.93 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Davis, Marni Whipple 3,541.67 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Del Prado, Carmen Marie 3,541.67 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Delgado, Wendy 1,510.40 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Fritchen, Christina 3,583.34 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Georgeson, Dareta 3,166.67 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Gray, Kaitlyn 3,541.67 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Gray, Rebecca  2,414.00 Rexburg ID 83440
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Greene, Madilyn Gini 3,541.67 Rexburg ID 83440
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Grigsby, Elizabeth 1,323.21 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Haderlie, Mary Kae 437.61 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Hadley, Katherine E 1,141.88 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Hall, JoAnne 5,000.00 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Humpherys, Julianne 2,981.33 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Johansen, Hannah Elizabeth 338.52 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Johnston, Jana L 5,000.00 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Knowles, Gina Lee Coy 1,100.84 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Kunz, Heather L 1,927.15 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Lamb, Adam Derrick 1,461.49 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Leavell, Kaleala Rose 4,058.34 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 12/16/22 McIntosh, Danna Ray 1,896.44 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 12/16/22 McMurtrey, Sarah Cathryn 4,291.67 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Miller, Christina  Marie 3,979.17 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Nai, Coral 1,945.16 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Nai, Lawrence Fioretti 3,826.93 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Nelson, Elizabeth 1,600.38 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Olsen, Mark Christian 7,833.34 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Olsen, Shannon 3,500.00 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Olsen, Todd 4,000.00 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Otis, Elizabeth Michelle 4,013.33 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Pack, Jennifer 4,437.50 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Paxman, Rachelle 3,833.34 Rexburg ID 83440
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Pennell, Rachael  3,513.33 Rexburg ID 83440
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Perrenoud, Nicholas Drew 3,592.87 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Pickett, Jennifer Jacobsen 5,000.00 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Pizinger, Travis 3,596.60 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Porter, Heidi 1,995.09 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Rawson, Derek Michael 3,089.40 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Romberg, Madeline Jo 849.53 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Roth, Beth Marie 2,029.60 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Schmitt, Ashley 4,000.00 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Seamans, Adrienne Lynne 4,333.34 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Shelman, Launie Anne 2,480.00 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Skinner, Emily  Caroline 1,839.49 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Smith, Collin Reese 1,310.75 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Smith, Devin 820.10 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Smith, Heather 1,908.00 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Smith, Johanna Naomi 917.45 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Stoltenberg, Tambra 527.89 Rigby ID 83442
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drct-dpst 12/16/22 Stubbs, Geoffrey 6,708.34 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Swenson, Danielle 4,041.67 Pocatello ID 83202
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Toop, Jamie Ann 4,208.33 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Trust, Alysa 6,138.27 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Van Leishout, James 3,602.82 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Vetch, Shantele 2,548.80 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Walker, April Rose Juntilla 2,204.93 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Warmann, Christina 355.44 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Warner, Stanley 122.60 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Waters, Michelle R 3,566.60 Shelley ID 83274
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Webster, Amy 3,687.50 Iona ID 83427
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Williams, Shellbie D 956.66 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Wilson, Adam 3,602.82 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 12/16/22 Young, Breanne Marion 2,028.93 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 12/19/22 Attebury, Anna Elizabeth 1,200.00 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 12/19/22 Benson, Alexis N 200.00 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 12/19/22 Bush, Damon 300.00 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 12/19/22 Gray, Kaitlyn 1,800.00 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 12/19/22 Gray, Rebecca  300.00 Rexburg ID 83440
drct-dpst 12/19/22 Greene, Madilyn Gini 1,050.00 Rexburg ID 83440
drct-dpst 12/19/22 Lamb, Adam Derrick 600.00 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 12/19/22 McMurtrey, Sarah Cathryn 600.00 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 12/19/22 Miller, Christina  Marie 300.00 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 12/19/22 Nai, Lawrence Fioretti 2,400.00 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 12/19/22 Olsen, Mark Christian 300.00 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 12/19/22 Olsen, Todd 600.00 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 12/19/22 Otis, Elizabeth Michelle 600.00 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 12/19/22 Paxman, Rachelle 1,500.00 Rexburg ID 83440
drct-dpst 12/19/22 Pennell, Rachael  300.00 Rexburg ID 83440
drct-dpst 12/19/22 Perrenoud, Nicholas Drew 450.00 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 12/19/22 Pizinger, Travis 450.00 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 12/19/22 Schmitt, Ashley 900.00 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 12/19/22 Stubbs, Geoffrey 300.00 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 12/19/22 Swenson, Danielle 450.00 Pocatello ID 83202
drct-dpst 12/19/22 Trust, Alysa 300.00 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 12/19/22 Webster, Amy 300.00 Iona ID 83427
drct-dpst 12/19/22 Wilson, Adam 2,100.00 Ammon ID 83406
012866 12/16/22 Jenkins, Shannon 328.15 Ammon ID 83406
012867 12/16/22 Johnson, Erika 584.11 Idaho Falls ID 83401
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